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YEAR TO DATE
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1. 0 2 2 UNC 5 5 6 1 2 10 10 9 4 4 5 0 4 8 2 4 5

2. 6 0 -6 -100% 30 26 26 19 25 12 12 15 14 15 12 17 24 25 28 48 26

3. 33 33 0 0% 202 210 324 283 223 244 161 175 104 128 195 159 129 153 155 145 134

4. 49 39 -10 -20% 360 450 499 473 535 498 448 304 334 359 446 408 292 263 344 395 488

5. 39 29 -10 -26% 220 234 299 317 372 500 552 481 514 336 377 437 385 360 310 382 458

6 14 11 -3 -21% 59 100 94 116 164 182 110 85 101 115 151 164 133 107 71 121 144

7. 47 83 36 77% 301 342 309 400 349 318 261 290 294 216 202 180 149 130 105 125 119

8. 97 103 6 6% 581 648 778 828 686 1026 769 418 341 408 527 533 597 1207 1508 1739 1786

285 300 15 5% 1758 2015 2335 2437 2356 2790 2323 1777 1706 1581 1915 1898 1713 2253 2523 2959 3160

Auto Theft 

Total

Res. Burg

Comm. Burg

Jan 1- Feb 28

Robbery 

Murder

Rape

Agg. Assault 

Larceny +250 

 

 

 

 

FEB TO DATE
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1. Murder 0 1 1 UNC 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2. Rape 4 0 -4 - 100% 4 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 3 0 0

3. Robbery 16 16 0 0% 16 17 16 13 4 19 5 12 5 10 17 8 5 9 9 11 7 17

4. Agg. Assault 17 14 -3 -18% 17 25 29 20 29 28 21 19 15 26 24 29 16 21 15 24 29 23

5. Res. Burg 20 11 -9 -45% 20 10 28 20 32 35 28 38 26 19 19 26 16 18 18 26 30 50

6 Comm. Burg 10 4 -6 -60% 10 4 1 6 21 8 9 1 7 4 15 12 4 2 2 9 21 10

7. Larceny +250 19 37 18 95% 19 23 13 22 29 25 15 17 21 12 19 9 11 5 12 9 5 6

8. Auto Theft 34 51 17 50% 34 59 59 42 65 73 23 25 25 16 35 29 56 76 104 149 161 136

Feb 1 to Feb 28
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PART I SUMMARY

2016 2017

2017 

Cleared* CHANGE 2016 2017

2017 

Cleared* CHANGE 2016 2017

2017 

Cleared* CHANGE 2016 2017

2017 

Cleared* CHANGE

HOMICIDE (pg.n/a) 0 0 0 UNCALC 0 1 0 UNCALC 0 0 0 UNCALC 0 1 0 UNCALC

ROBBERY (pg. 5) 4 7 1 75% 7 2 1 -71% 5 7 4 40% 16 16 6 0%

AGG. ASSLT (pg. 10) 5 6 2 20% 4 6 5 50% 8 2 0 -75% 17 14 7 -18%

   ** AA Non Domestic(pg.14) 3 6 2 100% 1 4 3 300% 3 2 0 -33% 7 12 5 71%

RES.BURGLARY (pg. 15) 5 4 0 -20% 9 5 3 -44% 6 2 0 -67% 20 11 3 -45%

COMM. BURGLARY (pg.20) 8 3 0 -63% 1 1 0 0% 1 0 0 -100% 10 4 0 -60%

FELONY LARCENY (pg.23) 6 15 1 150% 8 12 4 50% 5 10 0 100% 19 37 5 95%

LARC. MV (pg. 34) 22 34 3 55% 4 8 2 100% 8 9 2 13% 34 51 7 50%

TOTAL 50 69 7 38% 33 35 15 6% 33 30 6 -9% 116 134 28 16%

OTHER CATEGORIES

2016 2017 CHANGE 2016 2017 CHANGE 2016 2017 CHANGE 2016 2017 CHANGE

CALLS FOR SERVICE 1198 1159 -3% 2,074 1,829 -12% 1,575 1,783 13% 4,847 4,771 -2%

MV STOPS 407 391 -4% 542 458 -15% 448 654 46% 1,397 1,503 8%

ARRESTS 16 20 25% 121 60 -50% 39 43 10% 176 123 -30%

*Based on information as of 3/20/2017

** Aggravated Assault Sub-category 

       COMPSTAT PLATOON SUMMARY REPORT 

    PERIOD: February 1 to February 28, 2017

COMPSTAT PERIOD

PLATOON 1 PLATOON 2 PLATOON 3 COMPSTAT PERIOD

PLATOON 1 PLATOON 2 PLATOON 3
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PART I SUMMARY

Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb TREND Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb TREND Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb TREND Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb TREND

HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1

ROBBERY 12 8 4 4 3 7 5 2 4 3 4 2 8 2 7 6 11 7 25 12 15 13 18 16

AGG. ASSLT 10 6 10 12 6 6 8 5 11 7 6 6 12 14 12 13 13 2 30 25 33 32 25 14

RES.BURGLARY 6 1 1 2 5 4 20 20 5 5 7 5 9 7 9 3 5 2 35 28 15 10 17 11

COMM. BURGLARY 2 4 2 3 3 3 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 4 6 4 5 7 4

FELONY LARCENY 18 8 10 6 25 15 12 15 6 8 11 12 6 5 6 6 10 10 36 28 22 20 46 37

LARC. MV 19 14 22 24 24 34 8 13 12 11 8 8 12 16 12 22 20 9 39 43 46 57 52 51

TOTAL 67 41 49 51 67 69 53 57 40 36 37 35 49 46 46 51 62 30 169 144 135 138 166 134

Calls for Service 1392 1361 1194 1214 1195 1159 2059 2113 2,008 2,191 2,390 1,829 1956 1732 1,603 1,646 2,142 1,783 5407 5206 4805 5051 5727 4771

Arrests 27 16 18 20 13 20 115 101 98 86 91 60 49 31 81 55 46 43 191 148 197 161 150 123

M/V Stops 403 402 383 374 387 391 386 399 413 720 802 458 390 472 511 472 967 654 1179 1273 1307 1566 2156 1503

Plate Reader Hits 103 55 36 25 NA NA 109 106 10 144 NA NA 161 176 183 102 NA NA 373 337 229 271 NA NA

       COMPSTAT SIX MONTH TREND 

    PERIOD: Sep 1, 2016 to Feb 28, 2017

Platoon 3Platoon 2Platoon 1 Totals
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